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Helson
Al
Terey
Larey
R EY
Llawd
Thomas
Jeff
Hary
Tecry
Bad J.
Tom
Wade
Joa
Wayne
Rlek
Frank
Caral
Gary
Garcy
Frank
J L
Jack
TeEEYy
Grank
Clark
Tom
Dale
< ohn
Glen
Ron
Varn
Tam
Joe

T o
Orvlille
Jim
Bob
Frank
Tom
Al
Joe
Steve
Geprge
Jeff
Rich
Bob
Roger
Brad
Jahn
Eteve
Doug
Jim
Jahn
Paul
George
Scott
John
Tom
Al

Toem
Richard
Tom
Tom
James
Jan
Chuck
Tom

MOYER
CULBERT
CELLMAN
HEWBY
BOHNSACK
THORNBURG
KUENY
BARKER
DENNIE
PERKINS
BLOCKSOME
IRWIN
WALETROM
RATKIEWICZ
KINNARD
HADLEY
WEIGELT
COOPER
TOOMSEN
ERNST
APPLE
HARVEY
HUCKLER
PARKER
KESSELRING
PANTEL
TAYLOR
REPP
MAYER
KESSELRING
BORKGREN
LANG
GORDON
FINKSTEIR
REDLINGER
DUEKER
LIVENGOOD
HILL
DUECKER
HISE
EROENDEL
HUNGATE
WHITE
CARSHER
RUSSELL
BINGHAM
TILLMAN

HOFFMAMN
FARELL
LEHAHAN
HMILLER
BYAL
SPENCER
SIHANDER
FEDDERSEN
GRUENTHER
AUGSBURGER
NELEON
VINSON
GROFF

WHITE
BENNETT
LINDGREN
KRAHER
SEREDA
CLUTE
DENNIS
VAVREA

EIDXA ROSTER

28 Baling Drive

328 Moerman Dr HE
T03 Linceln Street
P.0. Box 185

1169 Ralinbow Drive
RR Fl Box 28

2025 Cardinal Ln HE
P.0. Box 325

400 East Vine

3119 Falson Dr NE
&30 Bast Viaw Drive
1023 Kirkwood Ave.
7431 Macan Dr HE
2622 Avalon Drive
219 park Lane

115 Seeniec Drive
4055 Stewart Rd NE
912 W 1sth Strest
2730 Tower Drive

RR #2

193% 16th Street
Bl9 Haln Street

2084 Eastern Blvwd SE
5315 Siarra Drlve

RR K7 Box 160

1610 Herszey Ave.

RE Bl

1618 Texas Ave. H.E.
500 3Tth Ave. M.

BR 87 Box l&D

1106 E 2nd Street
110 E 2nd Strest
6904 Brentwood Dr NE
2210 Empire Strast
BR 1 Box 146

226 Saukhcrest

R #1 Feere's Ln
2037 5V 6lst Ave.

RE #1 Box 202

F.0. Bax 104

2712 38th Stresat
To00 313rd Ave.

GRZ0 Sanden Bd. H.E.
411 Terrace Road
2125 Linmar Drive HE
707 12Eh Ave.

F.O. Bow 1

17215 Tlomber Drive
1401 Greenwaod Drive
923 W 9th Streeat
Rt&e & Box 184

2323 Springbrook Drive
3712 Tanager Drive HE

P.O. Box THE3

703 Eclipse Lane
1106 5. Leebrick

310 5. Wilsan Strest
3109 Terry Dr. S5.E.
10211 Hall Road N.E.
1446 Council Street

2027 Carter Ave.

1906 Valley Vista Drive
9786 Blalrs Ferry Road

807 Leroy

915 Hayes Street
320 College Elvd.
"E‘u E. Vine

682 Palisades Access Rd

Iowa CLty
Cedar Raplds
Alnsworth

W. Burlington
Waterloo
Packwood
Norxth Liberty
Tolado
Tolaedo

Ceadar Raplds
Robins

Iowa ClLlEy
Cedar Rapids
BattendorE
Eaat Dubugue
Vinton

Iowa City
Cedar Falls
Cedar ERaplds
West Branch
Harion
GoldEleld
Cedar Rapids
Burlington
Ottumwa
Huszscatlne
Shell Rock
Cedar Rapids
Clinton
dttumwWa
Anamosa
Huscatine
Cedar Rapilds
Harlon

Kecta
Waterloo
Burllngton
Hiaml

Lisbon
Shellsburg
Rock Island
Harion

Cedar Rapida
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Eldoza
Sterling
ottumwa
Burllington
ottumwa
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Raplids
Muscatine
Clinton
Burlington
Ht. Pleasant
Cedar Raplds
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Raplds

Jesup
Bettendorf
Cedar Raplids
Muscatine
Burlington
Meunt Vernon
Toledo

Ely

TOWA
IOWA
T0WA
IOWA
TOWA
IOWA
IOWA
IOWA
TOWA
L[OWA
IOWA
LIOWA
TOWA
IOWA
ILL
I0WA
I0OWA
I0OWA
I0WA
IOWA
I0WA
I0WA
I0WA
IOWA
10WA
I0HA
IOWA
ICWA
[OWA
[OWA
I0WR
IOWA
I0WA
TOWA
I0WA
LOWA
TOWA
FLA
TOWA
IOWA
ILL
IOWA
IOWA
[OWA
[OWA
[OWA
IOWA
ILL
I0WA
LOWA
IOMA
IOWA
10WA
I0WA
I0WA
I0WA
I0WA
LOWA
IOWA
[OWA

I0WA
10WA
IOWA
IOWA
I0WA
I10WA
IOWA
IOWA

52246
52402
32201
52655
20701
52580
32317
52342
52342
52402
52328
52240
52402
52722
B10O25
52343
52240
20613
52401
52358
32302
50542
52403
52601
32501
52761
50670
52402
52732
52501
52205
52761
52402
52302
52248
22702
52601
33155
52253
52332
61201
52302
52401
52245
22402
22241
50627
BlOA1
52501
52601
52501
52402
52402
52761
52732
52601
22641
52403
22402
52402

50648
52722
52401
52761
52601
52314
52342
52227



